





Part Lists: WF313345

@x1

Headboard




Part Lists: WF313346

@x1 N
i
Headboard left leg Headboard right leg

\ Footborad Footboard leg

Side rail 2 Side rail 2

A N

Side rail support leg Bed slat 1

@xs\\ @xz
12 x4 @

@x1
@x2

Bed slat 2 Center crossbar

Center support leg




Hardware Lists: (WF313346)

OUTLOOK

DESC

Allen key 60*22*4mm

Qu

Bolts @5/16" x 20mm

(|

Bolts @5/16" x 40mm

Spring washer 35/16"

Flat washer @5/16"

(o

Bolts @1/4" x 40mm

Spring washer @1/4"

Flat washer @1/4"

Bolts @1/4" x 45mm

©CEo@®O®Ommo o @ ®:3

Round head screw #8x30mm

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED ( NOT INCLUDED )

A

—_—
_ 0O
-_— 0




4PCS

© | v




8PCS

® | o)




8PCS

(o)




(o)
@
()
F










	1
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	2
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	3
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	4
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	5
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	6
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	7
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	8
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	9
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	10
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	11
	Sheets and Views
	Model



